UCC FINANCING STATEMENT

1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME

1b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME

1c. MAILING ADDRESS

1d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS

3c. MAILING ADDRESS

16001 Aurora Avenue North

2001 Hospital Drive

OR

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] **DIANE ADAMS 206-542-8645** 8. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) Shoreline Bank 16001 Aurora Avenue North Shoreline, WA 98133

ADD'L INFO RE 1e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION

Limited Liability Co.

Olivia Collier, D.M.D. and Jon Engelby, D.M.D., P.L.L.C.

ORGANIZATION

200	410210033	ı
	County Audit	

Skagit County Auditor

10/21/2004 Page 1 of 2 9:47AM

DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (1a or 1b) - do not abbreviate or combine names SUFFIX FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY Sedro Wooley WA 98284 USA 1f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION 1g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

NONE DEBTOR 2. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate or combine names 2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME MIDDLE NAME SLIFFIX FIRST NAME POSTAL CODE COUNTRY 2c. MAILING ADDRESS STATE

WA

ADD'L INFO RE | 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION 2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION 2g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any 2d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS ORGANIZATION NONE 3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR S/P) - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3b) 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME **Shoreline Bank** OR 36. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX

Shoreline

4. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral:

All Fixtures; whether any of the foregoing is owned now or acquired later; all accessions, additions, replacements, and substitutions relating to any of the foregoing; all records of any kind relating to any of the foregoing; all proceeds relating to any of the foregoing (including Insurance, general intangibles and accounts proceeds)

P113705 Lot B. City of Sedro-Woolley, Short Plat No. SW07-96, vol 13, pgs 165 & 166. E 1/2 SW. NE. 17.36N·4E.

						No. 127
5.	ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION [if applicable]:	LESSEE/LESSOR	CONSIGNEE/CONSIGNOR	BAILEE/BAILOR SELLER/E	BUYER AG. LIEN	NON-UCC FILING
ŝ.	This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed ESTATE RECORDS. Attach Addendum	[for record] (or recorded) i	in the REAL 7. Check to RE [if applicable] [ADDITIONA	QUEST SEARCH REPORT(S) on Debto L FEE] [optional]	r(s) All Debtors	Debtor 1 Debtor 2
R	OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA	-				

170100960 & 170200893

POSTAL CODE

98133

WA

COUNTRY

USA

			•		
UCC FINANCING STATES FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back					
9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a or 1b		EMENT			
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Olivia Collier, D.M.D. and Jon	Engelby, D.M.D., P.L.L.C.				
OR 95. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX			
	<u> </u>				
10. MISCELLANEOUS:					
	<u> </u>		THE ABOVE SPA	CE IS FOR FILING	OFFICE USE ONLY
11. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT F	ULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one na	ame (11a or 11b) - do not abbre	viate or combine names		
1 14. UNUMINIZA HUN O NAME	Security of the second				
OR 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDO	DLE NAME	SUFFIX
11c. MAILING ADDRESS		СІТУ	STA	TE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
11d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFO R ORGANIZATIO DEBTOR	E 11e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	11f. JURISDICTION OF ORGA	ANIZATION 11g.	ORGANIZATIONAL ID	#, if any
12. ADDITIONAL SECURED PART	TY'S or ASSIGNOR S/P'S	NAME - insert only one name	(12a or 12b)		I INONE
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	TO BE ADDICATED OF	<u> </u>	(120 01 120)		
OR					
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	MID	OLE NAME	SUFFIX
12c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	STA	TE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
This FINANCING STATEMENT covers collateral, or is filed as a fixture filing. 14. Description of real estate:	timber to be cut or as-extracted	16. Additional collateral descri	ption:		=
Lot B, City of Sedro-Woolley Sapproved August 18, 1998, and r Volume 13 of Short Plats, pauditor's File No. 9808250134, Washington; being a portion Southwest Quarter of the North Township 35 North, Range 4 Eas	ecorded August 25, 1998, in ages 155 and 156, under records of Skagit County, of the East Half of the east Quarter of Section 27,				
Situate in Skagit County, Washington.			T.		
		200410210033 Skagit County Auditor			
15. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of above-described real estate (if Debtor does not have a record interest): ESTATE OF THOMAS R HOBBS MS. CAROLYN HOBBS, PER REP; 2724 E. BLACKBURN RD MT. VERNON, WA 98274			/2004 Page	2 of 2	9:47AM
		17. Check only if applicable an Debtor is a Trust or 18. Check only if applicable an	rustee acting with respect t	o property held in trust	or Decedent's Estate
	Debtor is a TRANSMITTIN	G UTILITY Manufactured-Home Transa	ction - effective 30 year	\$ s	
		I —	Public-Finance Transaction	-	-